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63-73 Widdicombe Hill Boulevard

Toronto, ON

SITE STATISTICS

FRASMET HOLDINGS LIMITED

17036 JF

A100
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A100
OVERALL STATISTICS1

A100
STATISTICS SUMMARY3

A100
BUILDING STATISTICS2
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TORONTO GREEN STANDARD STATISTICS4
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BLOCK 14 38.97 36.877.205.984.710.8111.99 5.984.71 7.967.204.233.011.7411.99

6.59
1.743.014.232.841.8711.9911.99

7.52
1.87

5.72
2.842.841.6211.9911.99

8.88XX
5.674.30

1.622.842.84 1.62
4.335.674.33

1.622.8411.99
20.50

5.64
2.841.87

4.33
1.2021.79

5.67 4.33
1.87

1.66
2.842.841.87

4.30
1.48

5.674.30
1.872.842.841.62

4.33
1.48

5.674.33
1.622.8411.9920.50 2.841.87

1.48
4.33

10.6923.25
5.674.33

1.87
10.391.66

2.842.841.62
4.50

1.48
5.674.19

1.62
10.39

2.842.841.62
4.33

1.20
5.674.33

XX
1.6220.502.8411.99

2.884.405.622.884.10
20.50 2.841.87

4.33
1.20

5.674.33
1.872.84 2.841.62

1.48
4.30

1.20
5.674.30

1.62 2.842.841.62
4.33

1.20
5.674.33

1.622.8411.99
XX

20.502.841.620.35 1.20
5.67

0.351.622.842.841.62 0.351.20
12.45

0.351.622.842.84 1.620.351.20
5.67

0.351.622.8411.99 20.502.841.620.351.20
13.21

5.67
0.351.622.842.841.62

1.48
0.351.20

1.48
4.30

0.351.622.842.841.620.35 1.20
5.67

0.351.622.842.841.62 0.351.20
1.48

4.33
XX

5.67
0.351.62

1.79
2.8414.05

XX
5.624.102.881.4813.51

XX
11.99

3.184.4013.21
4.30

XX13.51
11.9911.994.30

1.482.884.405.62
XX

2.884.1013.21
4.30

XX
11.9911.99

2.884.101.482.884.405.6212.45
4.305.67

XX13.51
11.9911.994.33

3.184.405.62
XX

4.092.871.78
4.33

XX
11.99

1.482.874.0913.51
XX27.03

4.33
2.874.405.621.4813.21

4.33
1.4712.75

XX
11.9911.99

2.87
4.19

2.874.405.614.09
4.505.67

13.51
11.9911.994.33

3.174.395.614.091.7813.21
4.3311.99

1.484.102.8813.51
XX25.99

2.87 4.405.6213.21XX1.48
11.9911.99

2.8712.752.874.40 5.624.091.4812.45
XX13.51

11.99 11.99
2.873.184.405.62

XX
4.091.7813.21

11.99
1.4812.75

XX24.72XX
1.4812.451.4812.752.884.10

11.9911.99
2.884.405.62

XX
4.102.8810.69

11.9911.99
3.184.405.62XX

11.99
2.884.405.62 2.884.0910.394.092.88 10.69

11.9911.99
1.482.884.405.6210.394.102.87 10.69

11.9911.99
3.184.405.6210.39XX

11.99
3.0411.533.5111.071.832.29

11.9911.99
3.0511.535.6411.07 12.75 28.07
1.4812.452.884.41 5.624.102.88R15.701.48

12.75XX13.2110.91 9.38XX11.6710.15 10.90
4.2021.30

44.22

5m  05mNO TE:FO R PERM EABLE PAVER DRIVEW AYDETAILS REFER TO  DRAW ING  S3 10m 20mA NO TE:BLO CKS 3,4,5,6, AND 7 W ILLDISCHARG E THEIR SUM PS TO  DRY W ELLSLO CATED IN THE REAR YARDS O F EACHR ESPECTIVE UNIT. 6.006.00 8.05W O O D PRIVACY FENCE 1.8m  HT 7.40 6.00 6.0016.57 1.74REM O VE SIDEW ALK 64.34STREET AREM O VE CURB & DRIVEW AY2.0m  CO NC.SIDEW ALK & CURB

3.11 7.17

7.1711.84 7.16 7.167.16BLO CK 17.321.25 1.25 6.156.007.41 6.006.00 6.006.006.00 6.15 1.251.25 6.157.41 6.00 6.006.00 6.006.15 1.256.00 1.256.15 6.006.00 6.006.006.00 6.151.25 1.256.157.40 6.00 6.007.40 6.006.006.00 6.15 1.2520-3 B-INT.1.25 6.15 20-3 A6.00 20-2 B6.0020-2 A6.00 20-3 B6.0020-3 A-INT.6.15 1.24 20-3 B-INT.1.256.15 20-3 A6.0020-2 B6.00 20-2 A6.0020-3 B6.00 20-3 A-EXT.6.761.2918.84 7.16 7.17 8.57 6.00 6.00 7.41 6.00 6.006.00 7.40 20-3 B-INT.7.41 20-3 A6.0020-2 B 20-2 A 20-3 B6.006.00 20-3 A-INT. 6.00 6.006.00 7.40 6.00 6.00 6.007.40 7.40 6.00

18.904.373.15 4.3011.9911.993.154.374.373.15 2.804.4711.99 5.655.644.173.154.37 6.404.36 4.30R.O .W .5.644.30 6.00 6.00 6.006.00 6.006.15 1.25 1.25 6.15 6.006.00 6.006.00 6.151.25 1.256.156.00 6.006.00 6.00 6.15 1.253.001.25 6.156.00 6.006.00 6.00 6.15 1.251.25 6.15 6.006.00 6.00 6.006.15 1.25 1.256.15 6.006.00 6.006.00 6.006.00 6.531.22 BLO CK 160.52 7.4020.73 6.40 7.75 6.006.00 6.006.00 6.00 6.000.52BLO CK 19(0.30 RESERVE) PRO PO SED TREES(REFER TO  LANDSCAPEDW G S FO R LO CATIONS)PRO PO SED CO NIFEROUS TREES(REFER TO  LANDSCAPEDW G S FO R LO CATIONS)6.00 6.000.527.40 7.400.52 6.006.000.52 6.006.00 0.527.40 0.526.00 6.000.52 2.10 2.10 2.10 2.10 2.10 2.10 2.10 2.10 2.10 2.10 2.106.006.00 7.403.00 7.406.00 6.006.00 6.00 7.407.40 6.006.00 6.00 6.007.40 7.40 6.006.00 6.006.00 6.006.00 7.75 14.63BLO CK 20(0.30 RESERVE) 3.00 14.63BLO CK 21(0.30 RESERVE) BLO CK 181.226.53 6.006.00 6.00BLO CK 13 BLO CK 12 BLO CK 11 BLO CK 10 BLO CK 9 BLO CK 8 BLO CK 17(W ALKW AY)0.502.80 2.800.502.80 2.80 0.50 2.80 2.80 0.50 2.807.40

5.655.654.30 6.00 CUB CUT 2.0m  CO NC.SIDEW ALK & CURB2.80 0.50 2.807.40 6.006.002.80 0.50 2.80 6.006.00 2.806.00 CUB CUT 2.0m  CO NC.SIDEW ALK & CURB2.80 0.50 2.80 7.40 2.80 0.50 2.807.406.006.00 CUB CUT 2.0m  CO NC.SIDEW ALK & CURB2.80 0.50 2.806.006.00 2.80 0.506.00 7.403.00 7.406.00 6.006.00 CUB CUT 6.00 CUB CUT2.80 2.0m  CO NC.SIDEW ALK & CURB2.80 0.50 2.806.00 6.00 7.402.80 0.50 2.807.40 6.006.002.0m  CO NC.SIDEW ALK & CURB2.80 0.50 2.806.00 6.002.80 0.50 2.807.402.0m  CO NC.SIDEW ALK & CURB2.80 0.50 2.807.40 6.006.000.50 2.80 6.002.0m  CO NC.SIDEW ALK & CURB2.80 0.50 2.806.00 6.006.00 2.80 0.50 2.80 0.396.00 CUB CUT 6.00 CUB CUT 6.00 CUB CUT 6.00 CUB CUT 6.00 CUB CUT3.00 6.00STREET A STREET A STREET A STREET A STREET A STREET A 6.00STREET A7.16 7.16 8.56 7.402.900.506.002.90 6.00 6.006.00 7.40 7.406.00 6.002.900.506.002.90 6.002.900.507.402.90 7.402.900.50 6.002.906.00 6.00 6.002.900.50 2.900.502.907.402.90 7.406.00 6.006.00 6.00 7.40 7.406.00 6.006.00 6.007.40 7.40 6.006.00 6.00

A

XXmin.

0.30

2.0m CO NC.SIDE WALK & CU RB

6.006.00 CUR B CU T A=6 .406.00 C URB C UTA=1 3.14

1.17
10.41 4.55

4.513.001.62
2.3234.29 26.22A=3 6.99

3.56

6.67 6.97 R1 6.80R1 6.800.71

24.77

21.354.81

14.13 6.146.685.719.1710.52 6.644.78
3.201.97

6.96
1.34

2.77

13.79 3.12 3.0241.59

9.81

65,53

9.81

41.59 3.023.1213.79

2.77

1.34
6.96

1.973.20
4.786.6410.529.17 5.71 6.686.1414.13

4.81 21.35

24.77

0.71 R1 6.80R1 6.806.976.67

3.56

A=3 6.9926.22
34.29 2.32

1.623.004.51

4.5510.41
1.17

A=1 3.14 6.00 C URB C UT A=6 .406.00 CUR B CU T 6.00SIDE WALK & CU RB

2.0m CO NC.

0.30

min. XX

A

6.006.006.007.407.406.006.006.006.007.407.406.006.006.006.007.402.907.40 2.900.502.900.502.906.006.006.002.906.000.502.907.402.907.400.502.906.002.906.000.502.906.006.007.407.406.006.006.002.906.000.502.907.408.567.167.16 STREET A 6.00STREET ASTREET ASTREET ASTREET ASTREET ASTREET A6.003.00 6.00 CUB CUT6.00 CUB CUT6.00 CUB CUT6.00 CUB CUT6.00 CUB CUT 0.392.80 0.50 2.806.006.006.002.80 0.50 2.80SIDEW ALK & CURB2.0m  CO NC.6.000.50 2.806.006.007.402.80 0.50 2.80SIDEW ALK & CURB2.0m  CO NC.7.402.80 0.50 2.806.006.002.80 0.50 2.80SIDEW ALK & CURB2.0m  CO NC.6.006.007.402.80 0.50 2.807.406.006.002.80 0.50 2.80SIDEW ALK & CURB2.0m  CO NC.2.806.00 CUB CUT6.00 CUB CUT 6.006.007.403.007.406.002.80 0.506.006.002.80 0.50 2.80SIDEW ALK & CURB2.0m  CO NC.6.00 CUB CUT 6.007.402.80 0.50 2.807.402.80 0.50 2.80SIDEW ALK & CURB2.0m  CO NC.6.00 CUB CUT 2.806.006.002.80 0.50 2.806.006.007.402.80 0.50 2.80SIDEW ALK & CURB2.0m  CO NC.6.00 CUB CUT4.305.655.65 7.402.80 0.50 2.802.80 0.50 2.802.800.502.802.800.50 (W ALKW AY)BLO CK 17BLO CK 8BLO CK 9BLO CK 10BLO CK 11BLO CK 12BLO CK 136.006.006.006.531.22 BLO CK 18(0.30 RESERVE) BLO CK 2114.633.00(0.30 RESERVE)BLO CK 2014.637.756.006.006.006.006.006.007.407.406.006.006.006.007.407.406.006.006.006.007.403.007.406.006.00 2.102.102.102.102.102.102.102.102.102.102.100.526.006.000.527.400.526.006.000.526.006.000.527.407.400.526.006.00 DW G S FO R LO CATIONS)(REFER TO  LANDSCAPEPRO PO SED CO NIFEROUS TREES DW G S FO R LO CATIONS)(REFER TO  LANDSCAPEPRO PO SED TREES(0.30 RESERVE)BLO CK 19 0.526.006.006.006.006.006.007.756.4020.73 7.400.52 BLO CK 161.226.536.006.006.006.006.006.006.151.256.15 1.256.006.006.006.001.25 6.156.15 1.256.006.006.006.006.151.253.006.15 1.256.006.006.006.006.151.251.256.156.006.006.006.001.25 6.156.15 1.256.006.006.006.006.004.305.64R.O .W .4.304.36 6.404.373.15 4.175.645.6511.99 4.47 2.803.154.374.373.15 11.9911.99 4.303.154.37 18.90

6.007.407.406.006.006.007.406.006.006.0020-3 A-INT.6.006.0020-3 B20-2 B 20-2 A6.0020-3 A7.4120-3 B-INT.7.406.006.006.007.416.006.008.577.177.1618.84 1.296.7620-3 A-EXT.6.0020-3 B6.0020-2 A6.0020-2 B6.0020-3 A6.151.2520-3 B-INT.6.15 1.2420-3 A-INT.6.0020-3 B6.0020-2 A6.0020-2 B6.0020-3 A1.25 6.1520-3 B-INT.6.15 1.256.00 6.006.007.40 6.006.007.40 6.151.251.256.156.00 6.006.006.006.006.151.256.006.15 1.256.006.006.006.007.411.25 6.156.15 1.256.006.006.006.00 6.007.416.001.25 6.151.257.32BLO CK 17.167.167.1611.84 7.17

7.173.11

SIDEW ALK & CURB2.0m  CO NC.REM O VE CURB & DRIVEW AYSTREET A 64.34REM O VE SIDEW ALK1.7416.57 6.006.007.40W O O D PRIVACY FENCE 1.8m  HT 8.056.006.00R ESPECTIVE UNIT.LO CATED IN THE REAR YARDS O F EACHDISCHARG E THEIR SUM PS TO  DRY W ELLSBLO CKS 3,4,5,6, AND 7 W ILLNO TE:A 20m10mDETAILS REFER TO  DRAW ING  S3FO R PERM EABLE PAVER DRIVEW AYNO TE: 5m  05m

44.22
21.304.20

10.9010.1511.67 XX9.3810.9113.21XX12.751.48R15.702.884.105.624.412.8812.451.48
28.0712.7511.075.6411.533.05

11.9911.99
2.291.8311.073.51 11.533.04

11.99
XX10.395.624.403.18

11.9911.99
10.692.874.10 10.395.624.402.881.48

11.9911.99
10.692.884.09 10.39 4.092.885.624.402.88

11.99
XX 5.624.403.18

11.9911.99
10.692.884.10

XX
5.624.402.88

11.9911.99
4.102.8812.751.48 12.451.48

XX24.72XX12.751.48
11.99

13.211.78 4.09
XX

5.624.403.18 2.87
11.9911.99

13.51XX12.451.48 4.095.624.402.87 12.752.87
11.9911.99

1.48
XX13.21 5.624.402.87
25.99XX13.512.884.101.48

11.994.33
13.211.784.095.614.393.17

4.3311.9911.99
13.51

5.674.50
4.095.614.402.87

4.19
2.87

11.9911.99
XX12.751.47

4.33
13.211.485.624.402.87

4.33
27.03XX13.514.092.871.48

11.99
XX

4.33
1.78 2.874.09

XX
5.624.403.18

4.3311.9911.99
13.51XX

5.674.30
12.455.624.402.881.484.102.88

11.9911.99
XX

4.30
13.214.102.88

XX
5.624.402.881.48

4.3011.9911.99
13.51 XX

4.30
13.214.403.18

11.99
XX13.511.482.884.105.62
XX

14.052.84
1.79

1.620.35
5.67

XX
4.33

1.48
1.200.351.622.842.841.620.35

5.67
1.200.351.622.842.841.620.35

4.30
1.48

1.200.35
1.48

1.622.842.841.620.35
5.67

13.21
1.200.351.622.8420.5011.992.841.620.35

5.67
1.200.351.622.842.841.620.35

12.45
1.200.351.622.842.841.620.35

5.67
1.200.351.622.8420.50

XX
11.992.841.62

4.335.67
1.20

4.33
1.622.842.841.62

4.305.67
1.20

4.30
1.48

1.622.842.841.87
4.335.67

1.20
4.33

1.872.8420.50
4.102.885.624.402.88

11.992.8420.501.62
XX

4.335.67
1.20

4.33
1.622.842.84

10.39
1.62

4.195.67
1.48

4.50
1.622.842.84

1.6610.39
1.87

4.335.67
23.2510.69

4.33
1.48

1.872.8420.5011.992.841.62
4.335.67

1.48
4.33

1.622.842.841.87
4.305.67

1.48
4.30

1.872.842.84
1.66

1.87
4.335.67

21.791.20
4.33

1.872.84
5.64

20.5011.992.841.62
4.335.674.33

1.622.842.841.62
4.305.67

XX8.88
11.9911.991.622.842.84

5.72
1.87

7.5211.9911.991.872.844.233.011.74
6.5911.991.743.014.237.20

7.964.715.9811.990.814.715.987.2036.8738.97BLOCK 14
0.9016.50

34.411.50 typ.1.50 typ.1.50 typ.WIDDICO
MBE FO

R WASTE COLLECTIO
N

CONCRETE STAG
ING AREAS ALO

NG

3.49
(SEPARATE APPLICATION)STACKED TOW

NHOUSES

11.99

5.84

6.024.70 6.064.57 6.344.98 5.11 6.616.885.52 7.045.67 5.75 7.507.306.12 6.217.737.966.58 8.186.66 8.517.147.228.74 7.598.97 7.145.76 5.847.36 7.606.22 7.195.805.887.43 6.878.638.40 7.20 6.598.02 6.668.18 8.42 7.067.00 8.617.989.50 9.668.249.06 7.707.64 9.25 8.049.45 8.109.62 10.549.029.2810.7010.10 8.688.74 10.2610.499.07 9.1310.6810.0511.58
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